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CLUB CHALLENGE

CLUB CHALLENGE
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o 488 Session 1
[Fog o >

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap B Personal Best M Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

9 Stefan CARMANS
MONZA NV 488 Challenge EVO

1 7:04.817 5:44.166 53.863 26.788 458 7:04.817
2  2:25.554 1:12.688 47.795 25.071 133.6 9:30.371
3 2:24.017 1:12.260 46.345 25.412 135.1 11:54.388
4 2:21.967 1:11.314 46.950 23.703 137.0 14:16.355
5 2:16.940 1:09.181 44.701 23.058 142.0 16:33.295
6 2:15.834 1:08.869 44.547 22.418 143.2 18:49.129
7 2:24.490B 1:09.627 44.479 30.384 134.6 21:13.619
8 17:09.508 46.653 23.428 18.9 38:23.127

:07.775 43.491 22.293 145.6 40:36.686

9 2:13.559 1
10  2:11.465 1:06.868 42.667| VAWK 148.0 42:48.151
11 2:11.183 1:05.959 42.945 22.279 148.3 44:59.334

VAl 2:10.508 1:05.836 42.707 21.965 149.0 47:09.842
13 2:41.197B 1:13.273 52.611 35.313 120.7 49:51.039
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029 Thierry DE VOS

MONZA NV 488 Challenge EVO

1 20:34.157 .. 48853 23948 158 20:34.157
2 2:15924  1:07.800  45.132  22.992 143.1 22:50.081
3 2:12.618  1:06.501  43.422  22.695 146.7 25:02.699
4 2:12.793  1:06.333 44176  22.284 1465 27:15.492
5 2:10.767  1:05.320  43.376  22.071 148.7 29:26.259
6 2:09.957  1:05.072  42.757  22.128 149.7 31:36.216
7 2:09.505  1:04.768  42.671  22.066 150.2 33:45.721
8 2:09.023  1:04.679  42.547 150.8 35:54.744
9 2:11.045 1:04.627  44.425 21.993 148.4 38:05.789
10 2:08.813  1:04.303  42.655 21.855 151.0 40:14.602
11 2:08.680  1:04.303  42.559  21.818 151.2 42:23.282

12 21.849 151.3 44:31.818
13 2:09.248  1:04.585  42.612  22.051 150.5 46:41.066
14 2:09.754  1:04.954 42530  22.270 149.9  48:50.820
15 2:24.550B 1:06.552 45413  32.585 134.6 51:15.370
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41 Matthias BEERBAUM
SCUDERIA GT 488 Challenge EVO

1  6:41.538 5:10.381 1:00.872 30.285 48.4 6:41.538
2 2:41.806 1:23.345 52.092 26.369 120.2 9:23.344
3  2:30.476 1:15.389 49.567 25.520 129.3 11:53.820
4 2:28.617 1:17.026 47.027 24.564 130.9 14:22.437
5 2:21.983 1:11.535 46.298 24.150 137.0 16:44.420
6 2:20.174 1:10.673 45.687 23.814 138.8 19:04.594
7 2:20.299 1:10.966 45.934 23.399 138.6 21:24.893
8 2:18.173 1:09.707 45.355 23.111 140.8 23:43.066
9  2:17.674 1:09.390 45.204 23.080 141.3 26:00.740
10 2:17.069 1:09.003 45.145 22.921 1419 28:17.809
11 2:16.937 1:09.417 44.597 22.923 142.0 30:34.746

12 WAELRIZE] 1:08.455 43.870 yyEAk: 1442 32:49.589

13 3:00.455B 1:24.421 58.928 37.106 107.8 35:50.044
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042 Paolo AGAZZONE

Ineco Reparto Corse Ram 488 Challenge EVO

1 8:33.812  6:59.018 1:03.827 30.967 37.9  8:33.812
2 2:34.841  1:19.282  49.328  26.231 125.6 11:08.653
3 2:21.603  1:10.259  46.623  24.721 137.4 13:30.256
4 2:21.736  1:10.108  46.810  24.818 137.2 15:51.992
5 2:21.612  1:09.992 46322 25298 137.4 18:13.604
6 2:19.381  1:09.036  46.823  23.522 139.6 20:32.985
7 2:16.187  1:08.478  44.864  22.845 142.8 22:49.172
8 2:16.157  1:08.819 44715  22.623 1429 25:05.329
9 1:06.167  43.652 147.4  27:17.317
10 2:25.632B 37.412 133.6  29:42.949
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42 Rino CASTIGLIONE

Ineco Reparto Corse Ram

488 Challenge EVO

1 35:42.930
2 2:28.003
3 2:24.441
4 2:24.332
5 2:21.063
6 2:20.218
7 2:18.428
8 2:14.541
9 2:14.221

10

:16.006
:13.328
:13.400
:12.057
:11.303
:10.139
:07.464
:07.090

51.564
48.297
47.340
47.110
45.776
46.074
45.222
44.658
44.337

25.569
23.700
23.773
23.822
23.230
22.841
23.067
22.419
22.794

1:06.2120  43.834@ 22.318

9.1
131.4
134.7
134.8
137.9
138.7
140.5
144.6
144.9
146.9

35:42.930
38:10.933
40:35.374
42:59.706
45:20.769
47:40.987
49:59.415
52:13.956
54:28.177
56:40.541
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077 DEALERSHIP CAR MONZA NV

MONZA NV 488 Challenge EVO

1 41:31.853 50.637 26.822 7.8 41:31.853
2 2:29.797 1:14.638 49.598 25.561 129.8 44:01.650
3  2:25.773 1:14.670 47.129 23.974 133.4  46:27.423
4 2:39.029B 1:12.530 46.104 40.395 1223 49:06.452
5
6

5:46.412  4:31.533  48.775  26.104 56.1 54:52.864
2:18.0900 1:09.1920  45.4790 23.419RVOVKCEEEYATR LY
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0 8 8 Giorgio BACCO

Ineco Reparto Corse Ram

488 Challenge EVO

1 8:45.795
2 2:30.507
3 2:22.781
4 2:16.645
5 2:15.600
6 2:14.270
7
8 2:11.108
9 2:11.048
0 2:24.247B
1 34:51.799
2 2:20.810
3 2:15.703
4 214121
5 2:13.409
6 2:10.223
7 2:10.359
8 2:10.185
9
0 2:13.676
1 2:10.335

7:23.649
1:17.317
:13.600
:09.135
:07.316
:07.724
:05.457
:05.563
:05.808
1:05.409

110441
:07.454
:07.5071
:06.668
:05.219
:05.402
:05.592

1:05.039

1:05.191

54.590
48.262
45.430
44.733
45.426
44.183
43.399
43.343
43.082
49.719
46.349
44.839
44.287
44.269
43.040
42.960
42.920
46.198
43123

27.556
24.928
23.751
22.777
22.858
22.363
22.169
22.202
36.140
24.805
24.020
23.410
22.333
22.472
21.964
21.997
22.203
22.439
22.021

37.0
129.2
136.2
142.3
143.4
144.9
148.5
148.4
148.4
134.8

9.3
138.1
143.3
145.0
145.8
149.4
149.2
149.4
150.3
145.5
149.2

8:45.795
11:16.302
13:39.083
15:55.728
18:11.328
20:25.598
22:36.623
24:47.731
26:58.779
29:23.026
34:51.799
37:12.609
39:28.312
41:42.433
43:55.842
46:06.065
48:16.424
50:26.609
52:36.055
54:49.731
57:00.066
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Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
1 1 6 Adil DOUIRI
SFGE 488 Challenge EVO
1 30:08.045 53.083 27.451 10.8 30:08.045

2 2:32.999 1:19.183 49.076 24.740 127.1  32:41.044
Kl 2:20.679) 1:11.837 46.136) yyR[) 138.3 35:01.723
4 2:50.933B NRINZY 52.423 47.769 113.8 37:52.656
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680 Carl Erik Martin RUNEFELT

AUTOROPA 488 Challenge EVO
1 28:55.688 .. 46118 23.034 112 28:55.688
2 2:12.490  1:06.482  43.355  22.653 146.8 31:08.178
3 2:11.185  1:05.303  43.212  22.670 148.3 33:19.363
4 2:12.216  1:06.275  43.748  22.193 147.1 35:31.579
5 2:08.543  1:04.085  42.398  22.060 151.3 37:40.122
6 2:07.395  1:03.740  42.021 152.7 39:47.517
7 2:06.993  1:03.042  42.192  21.759 153.2 41:54.510
8 2:08.192 41.858  23.541 151.7 44:02.702
9 2:12.095  1:07.479  42.442 22174 147.2 46:14.797
10 1:02.820 21.677 153.9 48:21.150
11 2:37.798  1:02.817 1:11.744  23.237 123.3 50:58.948
12 2:44.101B 1:10.774  52.374  40.953 118.5 53:43.049
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